Garden pea 600 254  kg 4500 14,970 10,470 

6. Cabbage 625 1,600 kg 3850 16,000 12,150 

7. Rajma 625 295 kg 4850 11,100 6,250 

8. Maize 5,000 10,300 (cobs) 47,500 1,96,900 1,49,000 

Social Impact 

During short span of time he could earn a net income of Rs 3,52,970 (Rupees three lakhs 

fifty two thousand nine hundred and seventy) only. He could buy a Honda Activa from the 

Showroom in the month of February 2024 and a second hand Diesel Autorickshaw in May 2024. 

Now, he has self confidence in farming and is leading a comfortable life and could manage all 

his family expenses from his faming enterprise.